District I 625 N. French District II	Dr., Hobbs, N	^{™ 882} #8E(CEIV	Sta Energy Min	ate of nerals	f New Mex and Natura	ico 1 Resources			Re		Form C-141 stober 10, 2003
District II State of New Mexico District II State of New Mexico District II District II 1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 874 JAN 21 2010 Oil Conservation Division 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM-COBDSOCO Santa Fe, NM 87505									Submit 2 Copies to appropriate District Office in accordance with Rule 116 on back side of form			
							orrective A	ction	}			
			****			OPERA				al Report	П	Final Repo
Name of Co	mpany: Cl	hevron Dolla		Contact: Ricky Heredia								
		9 Andrews 7	4	Telephone No. 432=523=3655 ex=7603								
Facility Nar						Facility Type: Water Injection Well						
Surface Ow	ner STR	NTE		Mineral C)wner	Lease No.						
					TIO	N OF REI	LEASE APIT			1995.	00.00	0
Unit LetterSectionTownshipH3224-S			Range 38-E			h/South Line h Line	Feet from the 850' East line	East/West Line East line		County LEA		
		<u>.</u>	La	titude		Longitud	le		<u> </u>	1		
				NAT	UR	E OF REL	EASE					
Type of Rele			me of Release :37.9 bbls PW Volume Recovered :10 bbls PW									
Source of Re Was Immedia		jection steel 1		Date and Hour of Occurrence Date and Hour of Discovery If YES, To Whom?								
The minour			No 🗌 Not Re									
By Whom?				Date and Hour 1/19/2010 16:30								
Was a Watercourse Reached?						If YES, Volume Impacting the Watercourse.						
2" Steel later	al line leak		nternal co	prosion causing 3	7.9 bbl	l produce water	r		NATER	<u> ২ জি ২ স</u>	-7'	
Injection late Leak was iso Field special	ral line was lated. ist called for	em and Reme shut in Locke r vacuum truc	ed out and k to pick	tagged out. up fluid.								
Free liquids remediation	were rem is needed	a work plan	e spill ar will sub	ea. The impacte mitted to the NM	1 ODI	D describing	nated for depth a the proposed act	ions to	be taken.			
regulations a public health should their o or the environ	ll operators or the envir operations h nment. In a	are required to ronment. The ave failed to a	o report as acceptant dequately OCD accep	nd/or file certain r ce of a C=141 report investigate and r	elease ort by t emedia	notifications a he NMOCD m ate contaminati	knowledge and u nd perform correc arked as "Final R on that pose a three the operator of n	tive act eport" c eat to g respons	ions for rele loes not rele round water ibility for c	eases which ieve the ope r, surface wa ompliance v	may en rator of ater, hu with any	ndanger Tliability man health
Signature There is						OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION ENV ENGINEER						
Printed Name: Hicky Heredia						Approved by District Supervisor:-						
Title: HES				Approval Date: 05 2 0 Expiration Date: 07 12 10								
E-mail Address rhrc@ chevron.com						Conditions of Approval: SUBMIT C-IUI 男Y 07 [12/10			Attached			
Date: 1-19-2		Phone:	432-238-2	2342			·			IRP-10).5.	2520

* Attach Additional Sheets If Necessary